
CATALOGUE 2012 DOWNLIGHTS

101

LUNA ROUND 210 SV & CROSS
RING
(DOWNLIGHTS)

LUNA ROUND RING 210

LUNA ROUND RING 210

Outer die cast aluminium ring.

P R I C E L I S T

40028

40028

White, Titan

Chrome, matt Alum.

DESCRIPTION COLOURCODE

Colour Codes:

1 White 2 Titan 3 Black 4 Chrome 5 matt Alum. 6 Gold 7 matt Gold 8 Bronze 9 Anodized

LUNA ROUND FLUO

210 SV
(DOWNLIGHTS)

P R I C E L I S T

Without Ring

Without Ring

Without Ring

Without Ring

Without Ring

Without Ring

Without Ring

Without Ring

Without Ring

466312

466322

466352

466362

466372

Conventional ballast and capacitor

CODE PRICE

Electronic ballast

CODE PRICE

466313

466323

466333

466343

466353

466363

466373

466383

466393

1x18W TC-D / G24d-2 or TC-DEL / G24q-2

1x26W TC-D / G24d-3 or TC-DEL / G24q-3

1x32W TC-TEL / GX24q-3

1x42W TC-TEL / GX24q-4

2x13W TC-D / G24d-1 or TC-DEL / G24q-1

2x18W TC-D / G24d-2 or TC-DEL / G24q-2

2x26W TC-D / G24d-3 or TC-DEL / G24q-3

2x32W TC-TEL / GX24q-3

2x42W TC-TEL / GX24q-4

DESCRIPTION

OSRAM: DULUX D

PHILIPS: PL-C

TC-D

OSRAM: DULUX T / E

PHILIPS: PL-T / 4P

TC-TEL

OSRAM: DULUX D/E

PHILIPS: PL-C/4P

TC-DEL

• Specular anodised aluminium reflector, with an inte-
gral facetted finish.

• Die cast aluminium inner ring.

LUNA ROUND 210

CROSS
(DOWNLIGHTS)

P R I C E L I S T

Without Ring

Without Ring

Without Ring

Without Ring

Without Ring

466412

466422

466452

466462

466472

Conventional ballast and capacitor

CODE PRICE

Electronic ballast

CODE PRICE

466413

466423

466453

466463

466473

1x18W TC-D / G24d-2 or TC-DEL / G24q-2

1x26W TC-D / G24d-3 or TC-DEL / G24q-3

2x13W TC-D / G24d-1 or TC-DEL / G24q-1

2x18W TC-D / G24d-2 or TC-DEL / G24q-2

2x26W TC-D / G24d-3 or TC-DEL / G24q-3

DESCRIPTION

210

1
0
0

OSRAM: DULUX D

PHILIPS: PL-C

TC-D

OSRAM: DULUX T / E

PHILIPS: PL-T / 4P

TC-TEL

OSRAM: DULUX D/E

PHILIPS: PL-C/4P

TC-DEL

• Specular anodised aluminium reflector.
• Crusiform louvre non-iridescent with parabolic

blades made of pure aluminium.
• Die cast aluminium ring.

183mm

183mm


